Advanced Hosters Dedicated Servers - FTP Site Statistics

Name

/

/debian
/debian/pool
/debian/pool/main
/ubuntu

/freebsd
/ubuntu/pooTl
/freebsd/ports
/debian-archive
/ubuntu/pool/universe
/Tinuxmint
/debian-cd

/debian-archive/debian

/gentoo

Advanced Hosters Dedicated Servers - FTP Site Statistics

Property

FTP Server
Description
Country
Scan Date
Total Dirs
Total Files
Total Data

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

/debian-archive/debian/pool

/ubuntu/pool/main
/debian-cd/7.7.0

/debian-archive/debian/pool/main

/Tinuxmint/isos
/gentoo/distfiles

Total: 1831.48 GB
Average: 152.62 GB
Maximum: 534.36 GB
Minimum: 7.92 GB
From: 2014/02
To: 2015/01

FTP Status v2.6.36

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

536 GB

402 GB

268 GB

134 GB

0 GB

Value

mirrors.advancedhosters.com

Advanced Hosters Dedicated Servers

Netherlands
03/3an/2015
125,733
3,132,578
4.05 TB

Dirs

125733
29685
24845
24182
44020
3941
40319
1285
32966
31909
11713
207
19966
269
16418
7065
148
15518
34

0

[ Linux package Files
-Archive Files

- Disk Image Files
[l 1mage Files

- Miscellaneous Files
- Data Files

[ program Files

. Internet Files

| | pocument Files

[ windows system Files

Files

3132578
1053342
989636
979988
590261
363033
568207
277014
798729
379322
128392
5565
642220
69352
568927
179375
4770
558128
362
67143

Dat.

4.0
0.9
945

914.
756.

735

710.
459,
447.

382
342
312
305

290.
284.

282

278.
274.

192

188.

5 TB

5 TB

.26 GB
77 GB
72 GB
.71 GB
08 GB
48 GB
02 GB
.90 GB
.80 GB
.41 GB
.45 GB

61 GB
.88 GB
88 GB
28 GB
.23 GB
80 GB

1.92 1B
1.30 1B
734.07 GB
59.56 GB
22.32 GB
17.30 GB
9.58 GB
3.33 GB
1.38 GB
1.22 GB

04-3Jan-2015

Data (%)

100.00 %
23.50 %
22.79 %
22.05 %
18.24 %
17.74 %
17.12 %
11.08 %
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47.33 %
32.20 %
17.70 %
1.44 %
0.54 %
0.42 %
0.23 %
0.08 %
0.03 %
0.03 %
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Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

4012.54 GB
401.25 GB
2009.83 GB
7.92 GB
2006

2015

2747862 ...
274786 Files

878567 Files
9583 Files
2006

2015

FTP Status v2.6.36

2011 GB

1508 GB

1006 GB

503 GB

0 GB

878568 Files

658926 Files

439284 Files

219642 Files

0 Files

04-3Jan-2015
Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History
Last 10 Years Modified File Count History
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space
[ oes Files 1.81 T8 46.30 %
[ 1so Files 722.71 GB 18.01 %
[ 18z Files 458.80 GB 11.43 %
Bl 6z Files 404.55 GB 10.08 %
[ xz Files 236.01 GB 5.88 %
[ Bz2 Files 136.45 GB 3.40 %
[ reu Files 61.38 GB 1.53 %
B vG Files 59.52 GB 1.48 %
[ ] zIp Files 48.44 GB 1.21 %
[ oreM FiTes 27.18 GB 0.68 %
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files
[ oes Files 1.86 M 60.76 %
[ 6z Files 471.21 K 15.43 %
B 8z Files 276.23 K 9.04 %
[l osc Files 204.44 K 6.69 %
[ xz Files 74.72 K 2.45 %
[ uoes Files 52.56 K 1.72 %
[ rem Files 50.11 K 1.64 %
B 522 Files 29.40 K 0.96 %
| | brPM Files 22.44 K 0.73 %
[ Hrve Files 17.45 K 0.57 %
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Category

Linux Package Files
Archive Files

Disk Image Files
Image Files
Miscellaneous Files
Data Files

Program Files
Internet Files
Document Files
wWindows System Files

File Type

Debian Linux Package File

CD or DVD ISO Image

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive
GZIP Compressed Archive File
LZMA2 Compressed File

BZIP Compressed Archive File
Linux Installation Package File
Image File

ZIP Compressed Archive File
Miscellaneous Files

TAR Archive File

XZ Compressed TAR Archive
Binary Delta File

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive
Squashfs File System File
Program File

Tar Bzip 2 Compressed File
Java Archive Applet File
Binary Data File

File System Image File

Extension

DEB Files

ISO Files

TBZ Files

GZ Files

XZ Files

BZ2 Files

RPM Files

IMG Files

ZIP Files

DRPM Files

TAR Files

UDEB Files

TXZ Files
NOEXT Files
XD3 Files

TGZ Files
SQUASHFS Files
RUN Files

TBZ2 Files
TEMPLATE Files

FTP Status v2.6.36

Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Files

1981535
861568
1537
1623
21961
229718
212
19905
7568
174

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

Files

1908982
1365
276229
471206
74717
29404
72553
471
5722
21961
142
1003
59
2695
12

79

270
2074
1191

6

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Files

1856080
1365
276229
471206
74717
29404
50114
471
5722
22438
142
52560
1003
14747
59
2695
12

75

270
1214

Data

1.92 1B
1.30 1B
734.07 GB
59.56 GB
22.32 GB
17.30 GB
9.58 GB
3.33 GB
1.38 GB
1.22 GB

Data

1.83 1B
722.71 GB
458.80 GB
404.55 GB
236.01 GB
136.45 GB
88.56 GB
59.52 GB
48.44 GB
22.32 GB
17.92 GB
14.59 GB
11.23 GB
10.84 GB
.16 GB
.65 GB
.56 GB
.18 GB
.72 GB
.45 GB

RNV O

Data

1.81 1B

722.71 GB
458.80 GB
404.55 GB
236.01 GB
136.45 GB
61.38 GB
59.52 GB
48.44 GB
27.18 GB
17.92 GB
15.90 GB
14.59 GB
11.33 GB
11.23 GB
10.84 GB
9.16 GB

8.64 GB

5.56 GB

3.05 GB

04-3Jan-2015

Data (%)

47.32 %
32.19 %
17.70 %
.44 %
.54 %
.42 %
.23 %
.08 %
.03 %
.03 %
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17.42 %
11.06 %
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.75 %
.69 %
.29 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 125733 3132578 4.05 TB 100.00 %
/debian 29685 1053342 0.95 TB 23.50 %
/debian/pool 24845 989636 945.26 GB 22.79 %
/debian/pool/main 24182 979988 914.77 GB 22.05 %
/ubuntu 44020 590261 756.72 GB 18.24 %
/freebsd 3941 363033 735.71 GB 17.74 %
/ubuntu/pool 40319 568207 710.08 GB 17.12 %
/freebsd/ports 1285 277014 459.48 GB 11.08 %
/debian-archive 32966 798729 447.02 GB 10.78 %
/ubuntu/pool/universe 31909 379322 382.90 GB 9.23 %
/Tinuxmint 11713 128392 342.80 GB 8.26 %
/debian-cd 207 5565 312.41 GB 7.53 %
/debian-archive/debian 19966 642220 305.45 GB 7.36 %
/gentoo 269 69352 290.83 GB 7.01 %
/debian-archive/debian/pool 16418 568927 284.61 GB 6.86 %
/ubuntu/pool/main 7065 179375 282.88 GB 6.82 %
/debian-cd/7.7.0 148 4770 278.88 GB 6.72 %
/debian-archive/debian/pool/main 15518 558128 274.28 GB 6.61 %
/Tinuxmint/isos 34 362 192.23 GB 4.63 %
/gentoo/distfiles 0 67143 188.80 GB 4.55 %
/freebsd/ports/amd64 378 92295 185.85 GB 4.48 %
/freebsd/ports/i386 378 92853 183.61 GB 4.43 %
/centos 325 73361 152.56 GB 3.68 %
/Tinuxmint/isos/stable 28 234 151.24 GB 3.65 %
/freebsd/releases 173 1889 138.98 GB 3.35 %
/Tinuxmint/debian 9587 114318 128.16 GB 3.09 %
/Tinuxmint/debian/pools 9584 114305 128.16 GB 3.09 %
/Tinuxmint/debian/pools/A 9581 114305 128.16 GB 3.09 %
/Tinuxmint/debian/pools/A/pool 8685 106067 121.40 GB 2.93 %
/Tinuxmint/debian/pools/A/pool/main 8453 104217 119.84 GB 2.89 %
/freebsd/snapshots 140 816 112.63 GB 2.72 %
/ubuntu/pool/main/1 1629 60524 103.36 GB 2.49 %
/debian/pool/main/g 1413 85525 84.46 GB 2.04 %
/gentoo/releases 166 1046 77.01 GB 1.86 %
/debian/pool/main/q 221 20960 72.72 GB 1.75 %
/centos/6.5 90 35232 63.94 GB 1.54 %
/debian-archive/debian-security 1391 58065 62.27 GB 1.50 %
/debian-archive/debian-security/pool 1126 55561 61.30 GB 1.48 %
/debian-archive/debian-security/pool/u... 1125 55561 61.30 GB 1.48 %
/debian-archive/debian-backports 1959 52822 61.24 GB 1.48 %
/debian-archive/debian-security/pool/u... 1092 55193 61.21 GB 1.48 %
/debian-archive/debian-backports/pool 1759 52178 61.08 GB 1.47 %
/debian-archive/debian-backports/pool/main 1706 51804 59.48 GB 1.43 %
/debian/pool/main/p 2514 79107 59.37 GB 1.43 %
/debian/pool/main/c 1086 46431 59.25 GB 1.43 %
/debian/pool/main/k 443 29222 58.25 GB 1.40 %
/freebsd/ports/amd64/packages-9-stable 94 23246 55.26 GB 1.33 %
/freebsd/ports/amd64/packages-9-stable/Al1l 0 23245 55.26 GB 1.33 %
/freebsd/ports/amd64/packages-8-stable 94 23188 54.74 GB 1.32 %
/freebsd/ports/amd64/packages-8-stable/All 0 23187 54.74 GB 1.32 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name

/centos/7.0.1406/1is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-7.0-1406-x86_64-Everything.iso
/freebsd/ports/i386/packages-9-stabl...1/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbhz
/freebsd/ports/amd64/packages-9-stab...1/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.thz
/freebsd/ports/amd64/packages-8-stab...1/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbhz
/freebsd/ports/i386/packages-8-stabl...1/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbhz
/debian-cd/7.7.0/armel/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-armel-DVD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-5.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/s390/1iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-s390-DVD-1.17s0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-4.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-6.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/kfreebsd-i1386/iso-d...debian-7.7.0-kfreebsd-i386-DvD-1.17s0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-3.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-7.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-1.1iso
/debian-cd/7.7.0/mips/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-mips-DVD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-amd64-DVD-2.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/kfreebsd-amd64/iso-...ebian-7.7.0-kfreebsd-amd64-DvD-1.17s0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-1386-DVD-2.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-amd64-DVD-3.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-2.1iso
/debian-cd/7.7.0/s390x/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-s390x-DVD-1.1is0
/centos/5.11/iso0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVvD-1of2.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/ia64/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-1a64-DVD-1.17s0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/sparc/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-sparc-DVD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-1386-DVD-3.1is0
/centos/6.6/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.6-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso
/debian-cd/7.7.0/armhf/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-armhf-DvD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/mipsel/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-mipsel-DVD-1.1s0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-amd64-DVD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-i386-DVD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/kfreebsd-amd64/iso-...pdate-7.7.0-kfreebsd-amd64-DvD-1.1iso
/centos/6.5/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso
/debian-cd/7.7.0/kfreebsd-i1386/iso-d...update-7.7.0-kfreebsd-i386-DvD-1.17s0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/ia64/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-1a64-DvD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/s390x/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-s390x-DVD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/powerpc/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-powerpc-DVD-1.1is0
/gentoo/releases/amd64,/20121221/11ivedvd-amd64-multilib-20121221.7s0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/armel/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-armel-DVD-1.1is0
/centos/7.0.1406/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-7.0-1406-x86_64-DVD.iso
/debian-cd/7.7.0/s390/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-s390-DvD-1.1is0
/centos/5.11/is0s/i386/Cent0S-5.11-1386-bin-DvD-10f2.1is0
/gentoo/releases/x86/20121221/11ivedvd-x86-amd64-32u1-20121221.1s0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/armhf/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-armhf-DvD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/sparc/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-sparc-DvD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/mipsel/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-mipsel-DVD-1.iso0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/mips/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-mips-DVD-1.1is0
/centos/6.6/isos/i386/Cent0S-6.6-1386-bin-DVD1.1iso
/debian-cd/7.7.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-1386-DVD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/powerpc/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-powerpc-DVD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-amd64-DVD-1.1iso

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
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Modified

04/3ul/2014
25/3an/2014
24/3an/2014
29/3an/2014
23/3Jan/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
26/sep/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
24/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
19/0ct/2014
19/0ct/2014
19/0ct/2014
29/Nov/2013
19/0ct/2014
19/0ct/2014
19/0ct/2014
19/0ct/2014
20/Dec/2012
19/0ct/2014
06/3ul/2014
19/0ct/2014
26/Sep/2014
22/bec/2012
19/0ct/2014
19/0ct/2014
19/0ct/2014
19/0ct/2014
24/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014

04-3Jan-2015

File Size

.58
.31
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